

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Crushed stone coarse aggregate					53234 =
10 141.79 m ³ @ 375.40/m ³					
Cement					50259.391 m ³
55.1411 m ³ @ 422.60/t					
Coarse sand					274602 =
130.90 m ³ @ 110.69/m ³					
40mm agg.					17296 =
50.10 m ³ @ 345.22/m ³					
20mm agg.					20589 =
45.12 m ³ @ 456.33/m ³					
10mm agg.					11839 =
22.75 m ³ @ 520.42/m ³					
1000mm dia MP3 = 18.00 m					
@ 2675.47/m					40132 =
600mm dia MP3 = 22.50 m					
@ 648.45/m					14590 =
300mm dia MP3 = 30.00 m					
@ 489.97/m					14699 =
Stone crushed agg. - 132mm dia					
118.766 m ³ @ 248.50/m ³					
					29513

10-12-20.
JE

Ram
10. 2.20
A.E.

cap
11/11/17

Limit Allowance - 17,73026 = 6

4th and Final Bill.

Record Entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work:- Construction					
of road from Sataspur					
to Sataspur.					
Agency:- Sri Hemant Kumar Singh					
Vill:- Shivpur, Buxar,					
Dist:- Buxar (Bihar)					
Agreement No:- 62/SB0/2019-20					
Agreement Amount:- 9924528/-					
Date of start work:- 26-10-19					
Date of completion:- 25-10-20					
Recd Date of entry:- 08-12-20					

~~4th 9th 11th~~
~~3rd on A/C b/11~~
Abstract of Cost

(1) Providing & Fixing of working
 benchmark / Reference pillars

do do all comp.

Qty vide item NO.1 page NO.27

(i) Benchmark pillars

Qty = 2 Nos

@ Rs = 4255.91 / No = Rs = 8510.00

(ii) Reference pillars

Qty = 4 Nos

@ Rs = 1969.84 / No Rs = 7879.00

(2) Clearing and grubbing Road

Land do do all comp

Qty vide item NO.2 page NO.27

Qty = 0.98 Hec @ Rs = 59625.51 / Hec = Rs = 58533.00

Continuation

Rs = 71152.00

(P.T.O)

~~69142.00~~
 75142.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					64112 = 10
				BFR	21112 = 00
					75142 = 10

- (3) Construction of subgrade and
earth shoulder do do
all comp.

Qty vide item no-3 page 27

$$\text{Qty} = 3388.765 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ R_s = 203.88/\text{m}^3 R_s = 690901 = 00$$

- (4) Construction of granular sub-
base by providing well
graded material do do all
comp.

Qty vide item No-4 page 28

$$\text{Qty} = 1046.966 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ R_s = 2881.05/\text{m}^3 R_s = 3016361 = 00$$

- (5) Providing laying, spreading
and compacting stone aggreg-
ates WBM (normal) -3
do do all comp.

Qty vide item no-5 page 29

$$\text{Qty} = 408.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ R_s = 4352.98/\text{m}^3 R_s = 1779498 = 00$$

- (6) Providing and applying primer
coat with bitumen
emulsion (SS-1) do do all
comp.

Qty vide item No-6 page 29

$$\text{Qty} = 4338.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$@ R_s = 47.99/\text{m}^2 R_s = 211096 = 00$$

Continuation

$$R_s = 5468968 = 00$$

$$5468968 =$$

(P.T.O.)

$$57,72998 =$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) do do all comp.				BFR	5768368=00
					5772998 5772998=00
Qty vide item no 7 page 20					
Qty = 4398.75 m ²					
@ Rs 16.20/m ² Rs 71260=00					
(8) Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thickness. do do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 8 page 30					
Qty = 9398.75 m ²					
@ Rs 231.30/m ² Rs 2173938=00					
(9) Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement. do do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 9 page 31					
Qty = 157.546 m ³					
@ Rs 6907.33/m ³ Rs 1088722=00					
(10) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structures do do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 10 page 34 + P10-35					
Qty = 76.783 m ³ + 29.798 = 106.581					
@ Rs 282.36/m ³ Rs 30094=00					
(11) Providing pcc M+5 (1:2:5:5) concrete in plain concrete					

Continuation

Rs 7967561=00

7967561=00

(P.T.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
do do all comp. BFRB					793945 = 7945469
Qty vide item No 11 page 31 + PND-36					
Qty = $13.133 \text{ m}^3 + 4.595 = 17.728 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 5355.78 Rs					$94947 = 00$ 170327 = 00

(12) plain/reinforced cement

concrete in substructure

do do all comp.

Qty vide item No 12 page 32 + PND-36

Qty $79.239 \text{ m}^3 + 33.742 = 112.981$ @ Rs 6240.94 Rs $705108 = 00$
~~134526~~ = 00

(13) Providing and laying RCC

pipe NP-3 do do

all comp.

Qty vide item No 13 Page 32 + PND 36

1. 60 mm g Qty = 12.5 M

@ Rs 1070.41/m Rs 94039 = 00

(11) 1000 mm g Qty = 7.5 M + 7.50 = 15.00 m.

@ Rs 4022.68/m Rs 60324 = 00
~~120169~~ = 00

(14) Painting on parapet wall

(Black & white stripe)

painting. do do all

comp.

Qty vide item No 14 page 32 & PND-36

Qty = $6064 \text{ m}^2 + 20.640 = 81.280 \text{ m}^2$ Unit 78.72/m @ Rs 10.71/m Rs 8243 = 00
~~6350~~ = 00

(15) Providing and laying of a

reinforced cement concrete

pip duct, 300 mm dia.

do do all comp

Qty vide item No 15 page 32 $9814181 = 00$
~~8808091~~ = 00

Continuation Rs 8593020 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ie 30.08 m	969.61/m			BF R	2503020.00 27088.00

(16) Reinforced cement concrete

M15 grade KM Stone

do do all comp.

Qty with item No 16 page 33

(i) Ordinary KM Stone = 9 Nos

@ Rs 2254.15/No Rs 4508.00

Ft (ii) 200 m Stone = 6 Nos

@ Rs 642.69/No Rs 3856.00

(17) Reinforced cement

concrete M15 grade bundle

ing pillars do do all comp

Qty with item No 17 page 33

Qty = 40 Nos

@ Rs 332.08/No Rs 13283.00

(18) Providing and fixing of

electro-welded reinforcing

mandatory and reinforcement

Sign do do all comp.

Qty with item No 18 page 33

(i) 600mm equilateral

14 Nos

@ Rs 3578.23/No Rs 50095.00

(ii) 600mm circular = 2 Nos

@ Rs 4838.91/No Rs 9678.00

(iii) 800x600mm rectangular

= 8 Nos

@ Rs 6794.46/No Rs 54355.00

(iv) 600x450mm rectangular

2 Nos @ Rs 4709.86/No Rs 9420.00

Continuation

Rs 8746176.00

(P.T.O)

~~8967336.00~~

8967336.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(v)				BF R ₂	8746176=00 90268415=00
(v) 900 mm side octagon or					8961246=00 8967326=00
2 Nos	B ₂	8740.37	N ₂	R ₂	17408=00
(19) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound do do comp.					
Qty with item No 19 page 33					
(i) For BT =		228.00 m ²			
@ R ₂		806.23/m ²	R ₂		183880=00
(ii) For Pcc =		52.00 m ²			
@ R ₂		900.06/m ²	R ₂		46803=00
(20) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits do do all comp.					
Qty with item No 20 page 34					
(i) lead upto 100m					
=		794.02 m ³			
@ R ₂		143.89/m ³	R ₂		114252=00
(ii) lead upto 1000m					
=		831.03 m ³			
@ R ₂		201.85/m ³	R ₂		167743=00
(21) providing and fixing of typical MMSI information sign board with logo do do all comp.					
Qty with item No 21 page 35					
Qty =		2 Nos			
@ R ₂		9843.93/Nos	R ₂		19728=00
Continuation					
				R ₂	9193096=00 2576588=00 2576588=00 2576588=00

9517083-10
951708 = 0

10.1 below (-) 8565375-10
Sch. XLV Form No 1134 5991423-10
Less previous work (-) 5991423-10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
N4-2573952-10				BFR8	9193096-00 2576589-10 9510993-10
Less top, bottom, etc. (-)					951099-10 957659-00
agreement (-) R4					919310-00 8618930-00
8554894-10				R4	8273786-00
5991423-10					5991423-00
Less previous work (-) R4					17961452-00
R4-26				R4	62627507-00 312924-00
2088477-10					62627507-00
Balance (-)					295445- 800926-00
10-12-20				10-2-20	
JE				AE	

CSP
11/12/20

Materials (Overall)

53 mm to 9.5 mm	2670.26 m ³
0.5472.08/m ³	
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm	268.02 m ³
ie 268.02 m ³ @ 365.72/m ³	98057-10
2.36 mm below (Locals)	
ie 314.10 m ³	
@ 86.98/m ³	27320-10
Stone aggregates	
53 mm to 22.4 mm	494.65 m ³
@ 362.57/m ³	179345-10
Stone screening type B	
11.2 mm for grading	3
ie 118.55 m ³ @ 248.50/m ³	29460-10
(SS-1) - 3.739 m ³	
@ 39813-00/L	148860-10
(RS-1) - 112.097 m ³	
@ 37739.00/L	45653-10
(S-94) - 8.3576 m ³	
@ 32700/L	273294-10
Earth - 5090.59 m ³	116795-10